B11--52
SELECTION/DIMENSIONS
Sleeve Bearings--SOLIDLUBE--Metric
20MM THRU 75MM SOLIDLUBE LT PILLOW BLOCKS - METRIC
......
G
F
C
L
A
D
D
B
H
M
J
MAXIMUM
MINIMUM
......
G
F
C
L
A
D
D
B
H
M
J
MAXIMUM
MINIMUM
20MM THRU 75MM SOLIDLUBE LTB PILLOW BLOCKS - METRIC
HOW TO ORDER/
NOMENCLATURE
PAGE B11--4
FEATURES/BENEFITS
PAGE B11--2
SELECTION
PAGE B11--8
SOLIDLUBE INCH
PAGES B11--15 & B11--17
B11--53
SELECTION/DIMENSIONS
Sleeve Bearings--SOLIDLUBE--Metric
20MM THRU 75MM SOLIDLUBE LT PILLOW BLOCKS - METRIC
Shaft
700 SERIES 1000 SERIES Used
Series Shaft
Size Part
Number Description Wt.
(Kg)
Part
Number Description Wt.
(Kg)
Used
on
Frame
204 20mm 034225 P2B-LT7-20M .77 034234 P2B-LT10-20M .77 LD-10
205 25mm 034226 P2B-LT7-25M .64 034235 P2B-LT10-25M .64 LD-10
206 30mm 034227 P2B-LT7-30M 1.22 034236 P2B-LT10-30M 1.22 LD-20
207 35mm 034228 P2B-LT7-35M 1.77 034237 P2B-LT10-35M 1.77 LD-20
209
40mm 034229 P2B-LT7-40M 2.72 034238 P2B-LT10-40M 2.72
LD 20209 45mm 034230 P2B-LT7-45M 2.63 034239 P2B-LT10-45M 2.63 LD-20
210 50mm 034231 P2B-LT7-50M 3.08 034240 P2B-LT10-50M 3.08 LD-30
212 60mm 034221 P2B-LT7-60M 4.58 034241 P2B-LT10-60M 4.58 LD-40
215
70mm 034232 P2B-LT7-70M 9.98 034242 P2B-LT10-70M 9.98
LD 45215 75mm 034233 P2B-LT7-75M 9.62 034243 P2B-LT10-75M 9.62 LD-45
Series Shaft A B C
D F
G H J L MSeries Shaft
Size A B C Min. Max. mm Inch G H J L M
204 20mm 25.4 133.4 34.1 85.7 106.4 10 3/8 21.4 13.5 65.1 34.9 33.3
205 25mm 27.0 139.7 35.7 93.7 114.3 10 3/8 21.4 15.1 70.6 39.7 36.5
206 30mm 30.2 158.8 44.5 108.0 127.0 12 1/2 23.8 17.5 82.6 46.0 41.3
207 35mm 33.3 165.1 44.5 119.1 138.1 12 1/2 23.8 18.3 95.3 54.0 47.6
209
40mm
39 7 188 9 50 8 139 7 157 2 12 1/2 23 0 19 1 108 7 65 1 54 0209 45mm 39.7 188.9 50.8 139.7 157.2 12 1/2 23.0 19.1 108.7 65.1 54.0
210 50mm 41.3 206.4 57.1 152.4 170.0 16 5/8 26.2 19.1 115.1 71.4 57.2
212 60mm 46.0 241.3 60.3 174.6 201.6 16 5/8 31.0 22.2 137.3 88.9 69.9
215 70mm 69 1 298 5 73 0 215 9 241 3 22 7/8 36 5 25 4 171 5 100 0 88 9215
75mm
69.1 298.5 73.0 215.9 241.3 22 7/8 36.5 25.4 171.5 100.0 88.9
All Dimensions Are in Millimeters Unless Otherwise Specified.
The LT and LTB Pillow Blocks are Identical Except the LTB Pillow Blocks Have Lower backing Dimensions.
20MM THRU 75MM SOLIDLUBE LTB PILLOW BLOCKS - METRIC
Shaft
700 SERIES 1000 SERIES Used
Series Shaft
Size Part
Number Description Wt.
(Kg)
Part
Number Description Wt.
(Kg)
Used
on
Frame
204 20mm 034244 P2B-LTB7-20M .73 034252 P2B-LTB10-20M .73 LD-10
205 25mm 034245 P2B-LTB7-25M .59 034253 P2B-LTB10-25M .59 LD-10
206 30mm 034246 P2B-LTB7-30M 1.18 034254 P2B-LTB10-30M 1.18 LD-20
207 35mm 034247 P2B-LTB7-35M 1.72 034255 P2B-LTB10-35M 1.72 LD-20
209
40mm 034248 P2B-LTB7-40M 2.27 034256 P2B-LTB10-40M 2.27
LD 20209 45mm 034249 P2B-LTB7-45M 2.18 034257 P2B-LTB10-45M 2.18 LD-20
210 50mm 034250 P2B-LTB7-50M 2.72 034258 P2B-LTB10-50M 2.72 LD-30
212 60mm 034251 P2B-LTB7-60M 3.67 034259 P2B-LTB10-60M 3.67 LD-40
215 70mm . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . LD-45215
75mm . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
LD-45
Shaft A B C
D F
G H J L MShaft
Size A B C Min. Max. mm Inch G H J L M
20mm 25.4 133.4 34.1 85.7 106.4 10 3/8 21.4 11.9 63.5 34.9 31.8
25mm 27.0 139.7 35.7 93.7 114.3 10 3/8 21.4 11.9 67.5 39.7 33.3
30mm 30.2 158.8 44.5 108.0 127.0 12 1/2 23.8 15.9 81.0 46.0 39.7
35mm 33.3 165.1 44.5 119.1 138.1 12 1/2 23.8 16.7 93.7 54.0 46.0
40mm
39 7 188 9 50 8 139 7 157 2 12 1/2 23 0 17 5 107 2 65 1 52 445mm 39.7 188.9 50.8 139.7 157.2 12 1/2 23.0 17.5 107.2 65.1 52.4
50mm 41.3 206.4 57.1 152.4 170.0 16 5/8 26.2 17.5 113.5 71.4 55.6
60mm 46.0 241.3 60.3 174.6 201.6 16 5/8 31.0 20.6 135.7 88.9 68.3
70mm
69 1 298 5 73 0 215 9 241 3 22 7/8 36 5 100 075mm 69.1 298.5 73.0 215.9 241.3 22 7/8 36.5 . . . . . . . . 100.0 . . . .
All Dimensions Are in Millimeters Unless Otherwise Specified.
The LT and LTB Pillow Blocks are Identical Except the LTB Pillow Blocks Have Lower backing Dimensions.
HOW TO ORDER/
NOMENCLATURE
PAGE B11--4
FEATURES/BENEFITS
PAGE B11--2
SELECTION
PAGE B11--8
SOLIDLUBE INCH
PAGES B11--15 & B11--17